Jubildaumsschiessen 150 Jahre 2024
Militarschiessverein Buchs ZH

Einzelrangliste
31.05.2024 - 09.06.2024

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Albrecht Robert
Baumler Rolf
Obrist Benjamin
Albrecht Walter
Pliiss Willi
Hiirlimann Peter
Rothlisberger Fritz
Koénig Sandro
Bernet Rudolf
Unold Werner
Hotz Josef
Bucher Heinz
Haller Horst
Berger Guido
Riigge Tim
Zwyssig Beat
Hauser Urs
Obrist Lukas
Steinemann Hanspeter
Brupbacher Rolf
Schreiber Peter
Duchéne René
Hegi Pierre
Furrer Daniel
Wisler Stephan
Kramer Samuel
Miiller Urs

Uldry René
Brandenberger Enrico
Hug Martin
Seiler Kaspar
Bieri Kathi
Leimgruber Urs
Bucher Markus
Lercher Felix
Steffen Carmen
Hegi Trudi

Zemp Monika
Banninger Stefan
Miiller Raphael
Gaumann Hans
Schmid Karl
Fehr Urs
Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Zurfluh Lorenz
Schwegler Urs
Muggli Walter
Meyer Beat
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1955V
1974 S
1994 E
1951 SV
1963 V
1965 S
1980 E
1986 E
1945 SV
1949 SV
1955V
1963 V
1965 S
1967 S
1968 S
1969 S
1987 E
2000 E
1947 SV
1953 SV
1955V
1961V
1962 V
1968 S
1974 S
1986 E
1950 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1959V
1959 Vv
1960 V
1963 V
1963 V
1965 S
1967 S
1968 S
1972 S
1983 E
1983 E
1949 SV
1953 SV
1954 SV
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1956 V
1961V

Verein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Aesch ZH, Feldschiitzenverein
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Sti

Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Maur-Binz-Féallanden, Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Sinikon, Schiessverein
Windlach, Schiessverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein

Schénenberg, Feldschitzenverein

Duibendorf, Stadtschiitzen

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Spreitenbach, Schiessverein

Windlach, Schiessverein

Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Baretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Niederwil-Nesselnbach, Schiessportver

Siinikon, Schiessverein

Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Dénikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Danikon-Hittikon, Schiessverein

Siinikon, Schiessverein

Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Zeihen, Schiitzenbund

Baretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Flielen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederwil-Nesselnbach, Schiessportver

Dallikon, Schiessverein

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

Kar
57-03

Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Salen 57-03
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Punkte
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
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Jubildaumsschiessen 150 Jahre 2024

Militarschiessverein Buchs ZH

Einzelrangliste
31.05.2024 - 09.06.2024

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Obrist Samuel
50 Meier Konrad
51 Schwarz Jiirg
52 Fehr Thomas
53 von Arx Adrian
54 Hofmann Gregory
55 Breitenstein Hans
56 Hodel Hans
57 Kern Hanspeter
58 Leuthold Emil
59 Staub Anton
60 Lips Kurt
61 Rau Mathias
62 Hiltebrand Rene
63 Suter Michael
64 Berchem Sandra
65 Warmbrodt Olivier
66 Delgado Marco
67 Kohler Fritz
68 Rothacher Urs
69 Kuntner Willi
70 Meier Hanspeter
71 Siegrist Heinz
72 Stierli Urs
73 Tongi Urs
74 Neiger Martin
75 Meier Markus
76 Koch Horst
77 Ammann Heinz
78 Ragazzo Silvio
79 Baumgartner Thomas
80 Caggegi Sergio
81 Loher Urs
82 Rohrbach Marcel
83 Kuhn Marco
84 Girsberger Elvira
85 Meier Rino
86 Kaufmann Bruno
87 Biichler André
88 Winkler Hanspeter
89 Meier Otto
90 RGOllin Herbert
91 Steinmann Jakob
92 Teufel Peter
93 Gut Dominik
94 Fankhauser Willi
95 Bichler Ernst
96 Wolfer Kurt
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1965 S
1966 S
1967 S
1973 S
1975 S
1980 E
1946 SV
1952 SV
1954 SV
1956 V
1956 V
1963 V
1966 S
1969 S
1970 S
1972 S
1979 E
1982 E
1938 SV
1945 SV
1949 SV
1955V
1956 V
1957V
1958 V
1959 Vv
1961V
1962 V
1963 V
1963 V
1964 V
1967 S
1967 S
1967 S
1973 S
1974 S
1985 E
1942 SV
1946 SV
1955V
1956 V
1958 V
1958 vV
1963 V
1995 E
1939 SV
1953 SV
1954 SV

Verein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Windlach, Schiessverein
Dénikon-Hyttikon, Schiessverein
Buchs ZH, Militdrschiessverein
Bettwil, Feldschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv

Baretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Oberglatt, Schutzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Otelfingen, Standschiitzen
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Dielsdorf, Schutzengesellschaft

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Gebenstorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft F
Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschaf
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein

Wirenlos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeihen, Schiutzenbund
Otelfingen, Standschiitzen
Bulach, Militarschitzen
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Bublikon, Freischiitzen
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Truttikon, Militdrschitzenverein
Windlach, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Weiach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Wehntal, Schiesssportverein
Aesch ZH, Feldschitzenverein
Windlach, Schiessverein
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Dégerlen, Schutzenverein
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
920
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
920
90
90
90
920
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
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Jubildaumsschiessen 150 Jahre 2024

Militarschiessverein Buchs ZH

Einzelrangliste
31.05.2024 - 09.06.2024

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Moser Bruno
Baumgartner Manfred
First Ulrich

Willi Erhard
Miiller Walter
Michaud Markus
Wirth Manfred
Keller Bruno
Héaberling René
Roesen Sven
Duchéne Jacqueline
Mantovanis David
Gauch Alain

Peter Jonas
Wengert Josef
Kilchenmann Fritz
Spiess Ernst
Wiachter Roland
Imhof Fernand
Wojcik Alfons
Willi Herbert
Haberecker Johann
Burgener René
Diibendorfer Heiri
Gallmann Urs
Hiirlimann Diane
Obrist Corinne
Baur Heinz
Eugster Fredy
Toéngi Jakob
Surber Hermann
Grob Hansruedi
Vogel Hans

Mader Heinz
Meierhofer Margrit
Peter Andreas
Meierhofer Daniel
Luquet Evelyne
Rychen Stefan
Meier Mirjam
Winzeler Richard
Greuter Roland
Miiller Gerhard
Bosshard Jakob
Vontobel Gody
Stadler Willy
Sonderegger Heinz
Moor Ernst
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1957V
1958 vV
1958 V
1958 V
1958 VvV
1962 V
1963 V
1963 V
1963 V
1967 S
1968 S
1970 S
1990 E
2002 E
1938 SV
1945 SV
1945 SV
1945 SV
1950 SV
1950 SV
1952 SV
1953 SV
1961V
1962 V
1965 S
1968 S
1969 S
1943 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1955V
1956 V
1956 V
1959V
1961V
1961V
1964 V
1967 S
1982 E
1988 E
1939 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV
1954 SV

Verein

Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft

Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
Windlach, Schiessverein

Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Baretswil, Schutzengesellschaft

Windlach, Schiessverein
Windlach, Schiessverein

Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Aesch ZH, Feldschitzenverein
Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren, Schiessspor
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Zurich-Neumdinster, Standschiitzenges
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft

Windlach, Schiessverein
Zirichberg, Feldschitzen
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld

Danikon-Hittikon, Schiessverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld

Langnau a.A., Albis-Schitzenverein
Niederwil-Nesselnbach, Schiessportver
Wehntal, Schiesssportverein

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Windlach, Schiessverein

Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Wehntal, Schiesssportverein
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weiach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein

Windlach, Schiessverein

Langnau a.A., Albis-Schitzenverein
Oberglatt, Schutzengesellschaft

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Windlach, Schiessverein

Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Salen

Bilach, Militarschitzen

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Siinikon, Schiessverein

Seite 3von 5

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

Kar

Kar
57-03
57-03

Punkte
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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Jubildaumsschiessen 150 Jahre 2024

Militarschiessverein Buchs ZH

Einzelrangliste
31.05.2024 - 09.06.2024

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Brunner Herbert
Meier Urs
Zogg-Steiger Corina
Zogg Philippe
Pfammatter Marcel
Wismer Manfred
Christen Hanspeter
Gleeson Adrian
Eberle Robert
Tavira Joao Manuel
Meyer Bernard
Langenecker René
Berger Ueli

Kummli Peter

Koch Max

Keller Ernst
Meierhofer Erich
Meierhofer Paul
Diibendorfer Thorsten
Wirmli Urs
Durscher Manuela
Tongi Ernst

Blaser Walter
Marfurt Alois
Vogele Hugo

Hoéfer Jiirgen
Tanner Marcel
Weidmann Leo
Leinsmer Hans Ruedi
Pfister Robert

Bu Sigve

Vieweg Torsten
Rohr René
Griesser Brigitte
Waser Roger
Esposito Eugenio
Kyburz Peter

Meier Andreas
Caforio Giovanni
Scharer Andreas
Frattini Simon
Caggegi Priska
Greminger Daniel
Vogeli Andreas
Zimmermann Oskar
Schmid Willy

Benz Hans

Hager Robert
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1960 V
1961V
1970 S
1977 S
1944 SV
1951 SV
1958 V
1965 S
1966 S
1977 S
1981 E
1943 SV
1947 SV
1952 SV
1955V
1957V
1959V
1960 V
1962 V
1973 S
1990 E
1944 SV
1954 SV
1940 SV
1953 SV
1961V
1986 E
1945 SV
1946 SV
1951 SV
1954 SV
1972 S
1954 SV
1964 V
1974 S
1962 V
1963 V
1967 S
1972 S
1960 V
1966 S
1965 S
1969 S
1963 V
1943 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1955V

Verein

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft

Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld
Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschaf
Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschaf
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Niederglatt, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Lupsingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschaf
Wehntal, Schiesssportverein
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Boppelsen, Schiessverein

Buchs ZH, Militdrschiessverein
Riedern, Militarschiessverein
Niederwil-Nesselnbach, Schiessportver
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Baretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Salen
Aesch ZH, Feldschitzenverein
Rorbas, Schitzenverein

Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschaf
Danikon-Hittikon, Schiessverein
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Otelfingen, Standschiitzen
Widen-Hasenberg, Feldschiitzengesell:
Dielsdorf, Schutzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Dallikon, Schiessverein
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03

Kar
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

Punkte
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
75
74
73
73
70
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Jubildaumsschiessen 150 Jahre 2024

Militarschiessverein Buchs ZH

Einzelrangliste
31.05.2024 - 09.06.2024

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

193 Del Toro Claudio
194 Leuthard Thomas
195 Keck Isabelle

196 Vogel Oskar

197 Baumgartner Roger
198 Heiniger Hugo
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1969 S
1969 S
1972 S
1949 SV
1971 S
1945 SV

Verein
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Spg
Kar
Kar

Zirich-Neuminster, Standschitzenges 57-03

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
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57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
68
68
66
64
64
55
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